NCHSAA4AWomen's Golf Championship - Longleaf Golf & Family Club (Par 72/5,491 yards) [Shortened to 18 holes]
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Stuart W. Cramer
Lake Norman Charter
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First Flight

FredT. Foard
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Lake Norman Charter
FredT. Foard

Stuart W. Cramer
West Stokes

Hibriten

Tuscola

Stuart W. Cramer
Pisgah

Lake Norman Charter
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First Flight
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Washington
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Emerson
Caitlyn
Winsley
Ava
Bethany
Kaitlyn
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Cristina
Alina
Seehe
Laila
MacKenzie
Emily
Summerlin
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Audrey
Aloah
Danielle
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Kaylyn
Cloey
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Emily
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Lucy
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Piper
Layla
Marely
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Sally
Graci
Ella
Madelyn
Abby
Nauttica
Gabby
Ryleigh
Caba
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Southwestern Randolph Sarah

Puckett
Frisch
Crotts
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Myers
Schwartzenberg
Vongsavanh
Murphy
Amos
Veera
Vongsavanh
Blackledge
Glasgow
Gragg
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Leazer
Cox
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Orr
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Smith
Hineline
Finch
Williams
Shaw

Grade Out
SO 35
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SO 39
SR 41
JR 41
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SR 41
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JR 47
JR 44
SR 49
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SR 52
SR 54
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SR 54
JR 59
FR 61
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JR
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50 95
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51 103
51 105
53 105
54 106
50 108
56 108
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56 109
58 109
57 110
54 112
60 113
57 114
62 115
62 116
57 116
56 117
59 117
60 120
63 122
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Position Team

1 Lake Norman Charter
2 Stuart W. Cramer

3 Central Davidson

4 Carrboro

5 First Flight

6 Southwestern Randolph

Overall
243
256
280
289
298
319



